
10

10

77

24 ap

TÄYDENNETTY 4.2.2020

25 ap

9 ap9 ap

10 ap

17 ap

22 ap

KAUP. OM
318 ap

95 ap

35 ap

26 ap111 ap

6 ap
15 ap

22 ap

141 ap
10 ap
3 h

23 ap

11 ap14 ap

30 ap

7 ap

6 ap

25 ap

8 ap

18 ap18 ap

15 ap
22 ap

39 ap

9 ap

11 ap

7 ap
10 ap

5 ap

7 ap

14 ap

2 ap

12 ap

34 ap

11 ap

11 ap

L A P P E E N R A N N A N Y D I N K E S K U S T A
P Y S Ä K Ö I N T I P A I K A T J A M Ä Ä R Ä T 2020

7 ap

105 ap

KIEKOLLINEN PYSÄKÖINTIALUE
TAI KADUNVARSIPAIKKA

LIPPUAUTOMAATTI

PYSÄKÖINTIPAIKKOJA KPL

9 ap

4 ap

18 ap

3 ap
30 min

pp

pp

6 ap
1 h

15 ap

2 h

2 ap

5 ap

pp

34 ap

18 ap

23 ap 13 ap

1 inva

1 h

pp

2 inva

1 inva

4 ap

18 ap

1 inva

2 inva

10 ap
10 ap

1 ap LA
15 min

pp

pp

pp

pp

2 inva

4 h

22 ap

39 ap

2 inva

1 inva

2 inva

30 min MAX PYSÄKÖINTIAIKA

MAKSUTON PYSÄKÖINTI

6 ap
60 min 2 ap

15 ap

1 inva

21 ap

INVA-PAIKKA

POLKUPYÖRÄPARKKI

LINJA-AUTOT

TAKSIT

34 ap
2 h

2 h

1 ap LA

24 ap

22 ap

2 h

2 h
1 h

inva
pp
LA

MAKSULLINEN

200 ap

1.5. - 15. 9.

17 ap

2 inva

2 inva

MAKSULLINEN
1.5. - 15. 9.

Linja-autot, taksit
30 min

P-TORI
450 ap

P-PORMESTARI
400 ap

3 inva

1 inva

22 ap

2 h
P- IsoKristiina

pp 550 ap

2 inva

P- GALLERIA

pp

2 inva

pp

6 ap
30 min

pp
2 inva

11 ap
P-CITY
146 ap

P-TALO MAKSUAUTOMAATTI

WILLIPARKIN P-TALO
MAKSUAUTOMAATTI

72 ap
2 inva

2 ap LA

2 inva

pp

1 inva
5 ap

8 ap

YLEISET MAKSULLISET
KADUNVARSIPAIKAT :
KESÄ 532 autopaikkaa
TALVI 381 autopaikkaa

LIPPUAUTOMAATTI

2 ap

16 ap
1 h

20 ap

1 h6 ap
2 h

22 ap


